A+ F 1118 8% 1 FhFars 44

N Ik
< 2 ﬁi A
A LA ol
HFF | CHEN, HUNG-YIN
ACCOUNTING
\E- g : .
—_—— Fp- A B | R
B TR g P BEH 28 Lo
TLTXB2A
SDGA R HT
AAEESDGs | oGy ﬁ&#i** B
A C ") & T P &

I

w4

s T R AL R o
CERT 2R AR .

AR

f= ~

AT ¥y 4 228 P B £

oS 0w »

LRFREEE i 4

R ARF IS AT

3 a3

o (b &
o (W &
o (W &
o (W &

£ 40.00)
:40.00)
:10.00)
:10.00)

A ERERAAERZFPpELE

—_—

® N L R W

(g
- (v E
o (W &
- (HE
(g
(g
- (v E
(£

R
O
- g

wOF Y M
= oek
ED
>_‘.

[ 4

Tk
W =
W ook 3

T I
% S% Ak
oW
B

:5.00)
:10.00)
:20.00)
:20.00)
: 30.00)
:5.00)
:5.00)
:5.00)




ARENBABEAIAAERRERETBREA, AZHRENELILEH

%éﬁszﬁxim geHER, BB E G RIREF RBKIRKEFmAE, ;%%*é
ARFBELHREERNBRES, ERSMEERFH AN,

ALl

This course introduces the basic framework and practice of financial
accounting, This course covers the following topics: major forms of business,
accounting cycles, merchandising operation, internal control, and accounts
receivables, Further, students are expected to be able to prepare and

understand financial statements and analyze financial information,
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